366
4
M
IC
R
O
W

EM
S
Ordering information
Rectangular Waveguide Components
Different Rectangular waveguide components are
available to simplify the installation especially in a
shelter or to connect a radio placed near to the
antenna.
The following components are offered:
• Straight sections
• 90 deg E-Bends
• 90 deg H-Bends
• 90 deg Twist sections
• Twistflex
• Pressure windows
• Shims
• Transitions
• Flange Adaptors
For flange installation hardware and
blanking plates with absorbing material contact RFS.
WAVEGUIDE BENDS AND TWIST SECTIONS
Freq. Range, GHz E Bend 90° H Bend 90° Twist 90° Straight 100mm (3.9 in) Flange Type
3.3 - 4.2 EB040-DV HB040-DV TS040-DV SW040-DV PDR40, UDR40
EB229-CC HB229-CC TS229-CC CPR229G, CPR229G
4.4 - 5.0 EB048-DV HB048-DV TS048-DV SW048-DV PDR48, UDR48
EB187-CC HB187-CC TS187-CC CPR187G, CPR187G
5.725 - 7.75 EB070-DV HB070-DV TS070-DV SW070-DV PDR70, UDR70
EB137-ZU HB137-ZU TS137-ZU UG-343/U, UG-343/U
7.125 - 8.5 EB084-DV HB084-DV TS084-DV SW084-DV PDR84, UDR84
EB084-BW HB084-BW TS084-BW SW084-BW PBR84, UBR84
EB112-ZU HB112-ZU TS112-ZU UG-51/U, UG-52/U
EB112-CC HB112-CC TS112-CC CPR112G, CPR112G
10.2 - 11.7 EB100-DV HB100-DV TS100-DV SW100-DV PDR100, UDR100
EB100-BW HB100-BW TS100-BW SW100-BW PBR100, UBR100
EB090-ZU HB090-ZU TS090-ZU UG-39/U, UG-40/U
EB090-CC HB090-CC TS090-CC CPR090G, CPR090G
12.2 - 13.25 EB120-DV HB120-DV TS120-DV SW120-DV PDR120, UDR120
EB120-BW HB120-BW TS120-BW SW120-BW PBR120, UBR120
EB075-ZU HB075-ZU TS075-ZU WR75 choke, WR75 cover
14.2 - 15.35 EB140-DV HB140-DV TS140-DV SW140-DV PDR140, UDR140
EB140-BW HB140-BW TS140-BW SW140-BW PBR140, UBR140
17.3 - 26.5 EB220-BW HB220-BW TS220-BW SW220-BW PBR220, UBR220
27.3 - 40.0 EB320-BW HB320-BW TS320-BW SW320-BW PBR320, UBR320
Straight
Sections